ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

ISIN:  US0152711091

Overview
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Price
114.575 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.31% (-2.72)

US0152711091
ARE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

18,955 EUR
S&P 500

114.52 USD (400)
114.63 USD (100)
118.45 USD
118.74 USD
113.77 USD
117.29 USD
115.518499 USD
650,769
75,138,433.69
17,378
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0152711091&ID_NOTATION=68954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0152711091&ID_NOTATION=68954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0da860dfb3e1c58ce1573b2b99cf92545b9ded5505a0694be9cde8c4a5583a72&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f849f2fdf61d056fc&time=1722628006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e2b2014c9f39a51ab84b1a49374267b87a3ea77c37570c4d30f44710a465606&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae9da858b5eff0203&time=1722628006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8befd3c44cc76c3b0f405339ee6c88f7f74246a8b1a66bf52866cb7889e0cc9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=add2a50e127cd3b86&time=1722628006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88d73f3fb8e914a8d8257d60f7394824822e0cecd94db6f84841d40238fbe834&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc3b51100fd0ab684&time=1722628006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8921b36b627439adcd19f603749d5ef061adaf9dbdd3b6a78f96eb139ddc988&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=720828841edd4d7ed&time=1722628006&tool=RSC

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Details

2024/08/01 21:31:41

Price
114.575 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.31% (-2.72)

ISIN US0152711091
Symbol ARE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,955 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 114.52 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 114.63 USD (100)
Open 118.45 USD
High 118.74 USD
Low 113.77 USD
Close (prev. day) 117.29 USD
VWAP 115.518499 USD
Volume (pcs) 650,769
Trading volume 75,138,433.69
Number of trades 17,378
Last size 108
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -299% -6.68% -41.75%
Perf (abs.) -3.61 -8.39 -84.05
Beta 0.97 1.37 1.01
Volatility 28.03 33.25 30.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:49 106.00 EUR 0.02 11

01
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:24 108.00 EUR 0.00 5

01
NYSE 2024/08/ 21:31 114.575USD 75.14 17,378

01
Munich 2024/08/ 08:01 106.90 EUR 0.00 1

01
London Stock 2024/02/ 16:48 118.63 USD 0.01 1
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117.732 USD (1,051,989)
119.495 USD (915,974)
120.498 USD (845,391)
116.510 USD (1,028,711)
131.360 USD (2024/01/02)
111.190 USD (2024/02/13)
135.445 USD (2023/12/14)

90.730 USD (2023/10/31)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423642487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805361

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
01

2024/08/
01

2024/08/
01

2024/08/
01

09:57 108.90 EUR

15:29 108.15 EUR

19:31 106.35 EUR

08:24 108.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389231

ALEXANDRIA REAL EST. EQU. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@

ALEXANDRIA.

Contact Details

ALEXANDRIA REAL ESTATE EQUITIES
INC.

26 North Euclid Avenue - 91101 Pasadena
Telefon: +1-626-578-0777

Fax: +1-626-578-0896

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joel Marcus Chairman of Board of
Directors

Maria Freire Member of Board of
Directors

Cynthia Feldmann  Member of Board of
Directors

James Cain Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Woronoff =~ Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Klein Member of Board of
Directors

Sheila McGrath Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Hash Member of Board of
Directors

Peter M. Moglia Chairman of
Managing Board

Andres R. Gavinet Member of Executive

Committee

Daniel Ryan Member of Executive
Committee

Gary D. Dean Member of Executive
Committee

Hart Cole Member of Executive
Committee

Hunter L. Kass Member of Executive
Committee

Jackie B. Clem Member of Executive
Committee

Joel S. Marcus Member of Executive
Committee

Joseph Hakman Member of Executive
Committee

Kristina A. Member of Executive

Fukuzaki-Carlson =~ Committee

Lawrence J. Member of Executive

Diamond Committee

Madeleine T. Member of Executive

Alsbrook Committee

Marc E. Binda Member of Executive
Committee

Onn C. Lee Member of Executive
Committee

Vincent R. Ciruzzi Member of Executive
Committee
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